w w w . t n b . c aD34
(CO2-200)
Meter Sockets
CO2 Series
200 A 120/240 V; Combination with or without Breaker
CAT. NO.: CO3417M-1-FG
 Approved for copper or aluminum
Cat. No. Type Description
Dimensions (in.) Weight Each
H W D lb. kg
4 JAW
CO2 Overhead Provision for Siemens (QJ), 200 A 2 pole 10 kA rated circuit breaker
32-3/4 11-13/16 5-7/16
28 12.7
CO2-125 Overhead c/w Siemens QJ 125 A 2 pole 10 kA rated circuit breaker
30 13.6
CO2-125-5V Overhead c/w Siemens QJ 125 A 2 pole 10 kA rated circuit breaker, c/w 5th jaw
CO2-125HI Overhead c/w Siemens QJH 125 A 2 pole 22 kA rated circuit breaker
CO2-150 Overhead c/w Siemens QJ 150 A 2 pole 10 kA rated circuit breaker
CO2-150-5V Overhead c/w Siemens QJ 150 A 2 pole 10 kA rated circuit breaker, c/w 5th jaw
CO2-150HI Overhead c/w Siemens QJH 150 A 2 pole 22 kA rated circuit breaker
CO2-200 Overhead c/w Siemens QJ 200 A 2 pole 10 kA rated circuit breaker
CO2-200-5V Overhead c/w Siemens QJ 200 A 2 pole 10 kA rated circuit breaker, c/w 5th jaw
CO2-200HI Overhead c/w Siemens QJH 200 A 2 pole 22 kA rated circuit breaker
CO2-200G Underground c/w Siemens QJ 200 A 2 pole 10 kA rated circuit breaker, c/w gutter 32.6 14.6
CO2-200GM Underground c/w Siemens QJ 200 A 2 pole 10 kA rated circuit breaker and adjustable bracket, c/w gutter 30 13.6
CO2-G Underground Provision for Siemens (QJ), 200 A 2 pole 10 kA rated circuit breaker, c/w gutter
28 12.7CO2-200GBC Underground Provision for Siemens (QJ), 200 A 2 pole 10 kA rated circuit breaker, c/w gutter and 3 in. bottom KO
CO2-GMB Underground Atco, Alberta; provision for Siemens (QJ), Cutler Hammer (ED, EDH), 200 A 2 pole
10 kA rated circuit breaker, c/w pole mount kit, 2 x 3306 connectors, c/w gutter